Couple of MDs

ACROSS

1. Quote part 1: nary a

soul (2 wds.)

6. Quote part 2: "it ___
without saying
that..."

Most populous
country, since 2023
Quote part 3:
Pointing answer to

10.
11.

"Where?"

12. Apparitions, mental
pictures

14. Boats, or blood

canals in the body
Quote part 4: ___
about time!

Share someone
else's post on X
Quote part 5:
rhyming mock
sympathy saying:
" bad,
[16-Down]"

Former Persian
monarchs

Blend

Guiding beliefs
Top-rated, or top-
left cell on a
spreadsheet (hyph.)
Spanish form of
Matthew

"For ___ a jolly good
fella..." (2 wds.)
Apostle known as
"the Zealot" (abbr.)
(2 wds.)

Quote part 6: Like a
Tokyo subway car
in rush hour
Colour associated
with communism
Chicken - king
connector (2 wds.)
Swollen, distended
Young successful
actress

With 48-Across,
late baseball player
and source of the
quote (and many
others)

From then until now
"Pancake Girl"
singer ___ Amos
See 44-Across

17.
18.
20.

21.
23.
24.
26.
27.
29.

30.

32.

34.
35.

36.
40.

44,

45.
47.

48.
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52

-

57

60

61

62

63

64

50. Oslo's country

(abbr.)

The ___ suspects

180 degree turn,

for short

Foretell

Hwy, e.g. (abbr.)

Shoe worn in the

house

. Source of humour in
the quote, sounding
like a couple of
MDs

. Vends

. Swap

. Donald Duck's
nephew, with Dewie
and Louie

. Sevens, at the
Casino de Montreal

51.
52.

53.
56.
57.

DOWN
1. Sentras and
Pathfinders, e.g.
2. Pasta ending with
macar- or rigat-
3. Foul smells
4. Largest decimal
digit
5. Photographic film
maker, founded
1892: __ Kodak
Company
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6. South Asian
clarified butter
7. Opuesto al este
8. Hospital triage
areas (abbr.)
9. Boiled with anger
11. Senior manager of
NBC, CBS, or
Netflix, for short (2
wds.)
12. Passport stamps or
stickers
13. 1959 Marilyn
Monroe comedy
"Some like ___ " (2
wds.)
15. Dangerously
uncontrollable

person: ___ cannon
16. See 20-Across (2
wds.)

19. Educated insolence,
per Aristotle

22. Homophone pair:
inheritor, lung fill (2
wds.)

25. Stymies, frustrates

27. "Silent" and
"airplane" for a
smartphone

28. Deliver an address

31. Encountered

33.
36.

37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

51.

54.
55.
58.

60.

Ending for pay-,
Cray-, or Motor-

A public-transit
way to get around
town (2 wds.)

"The eye" in French,
as in "trompe—___"
(visual illusion)
Resembling a
fairytale monster
Casual eateries, or
their patrons
Screenwriters
creations

French pilgrimage
site

Greek muse of
romantic poetry
Bathroom anti-
mildew spray brand

. Silent assent
49,

Granny Smith or
Macintosh
Under-sink
plumbing fixture
shaped like its first
letter (hyph.)
Depend (on)

Part of TLC

A little in Lille: un

Big letters in alarm
systems



